
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=
CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2018/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201810190003
71560

10/19/2018
10:20:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS
CHRISTOPHE
R

201810230003
75050

10/23/2018
10:55:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
LATONYA

201810230003
75080

10/23/2018
10:55:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THURBER
ANGELA

201810290003
81800

10/29/2018
12:27:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES
KATHERINE

201810020003
50870

10/02/2018
09:37:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COILE DAVID
M

Instr
#:20121207000
468970

201810230003
75030

10/23/2018
10:55:18

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AYCOCK JOEL

201810230003
75040

10/23/2018
10:55:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NOWAK
DAVID

201810180003
68990

10/18/2018
09:59:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SACKS
JOSEPH T


