Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2018/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201810190003 71560	10/19/2018 10:20:13	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS CHRISTOPHE R						
201810230003 75050	10/23/2018 10:55:20	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS LATONYA						
201810230003 75080	10/23/2018 10:55:23	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THURBER ANGELA						
201810290003 81800	10/29/2018 12:27:23	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES KATHERINE						
201810020003 50870	10/02/2018 09:37:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COILE DAVID					Instr #:20121207000 468970	
201810230003 75030	10/23/2018 10:55:18	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AYCOCK JOEL						
201810230003 75040	10/23/2018 10:55:19	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NOWAK DAVID						
201810180003 68990	10/18/2018 09:59:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SACKS JOSEPH T						